

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुल में
मशीन द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने
हैं, जिनमें M.M.G.S.Y. (SC) मई अन्तर्गत मसुमा
वेलाव पत्र से लेमरा हरिजन वेला पत्र में हो
रहे कार्य का मापी लेने हेतु श्री शशि मूषण
कुमार सहायक अभियन्ता, कार्य अवर प्रमंडल
मसुमा के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

12/12/21
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता,
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,
कार्य प्रमंडल, मसुमा
मापी
21/3/21

M.M.G.S.Y. (SC)
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता,
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, DIVISION
कार्य प्रमंडल, मसुमा
श्री शशि मूषण कुमार सहायक अभियन्ता
कार्य अवर प्रमंडल - मसुमा
पत्र :- मसुमा वेलाव पत्र से लेमरा हरिजन वेला
सहायक :- शाहाबाद इंजिनियरिंग प्रा. लि०

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.No 1469

No.

2020-21

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bill No - 5th on Alc					bill
Name of work:- Const ⁿ of road from					
					Bhabua below path to
					Semara Harijan Tola.
Agency:- Shahabul Engineers Pvt. Ltd.					
					Pal road, deluri on some
Agst No - SBI 71/2020-21					
Date of work done :- 28.11.20					
Date of Completion :- 27.11.21					
Date of entry :- 17.11.21					
work done					
Abstract of cost					
(1) Setting out with reference					
bench mark - - -					13.00
3.02 KM	Qty wide TMB P/21				3.02 KM
(1) 0.248 KM	Qty wide TMB P/21				0.248 KM
2.772 KM	@ Rs 6505.65/km				Rs 18034=00
(2) clearing and grubbing					
road land - - -					
1.44 Hect	Qty wide TMB P/21				
1.44 Hect @ Rs 58358.96/Hect					Rs 84037=00
(3) P/L and fixing of M.M.G.S.Y					
logo & citizen board - -					
3 Nos	Qty wide TMB P/21				
3 Nos @ Rs 13032.64/each					Rs 39098=00
(4) Const ⁿ of embankment					
with approved material					
(1) lead up to 100 m					
3386.66 M ³	Qty wide TMB P/21				
3386.66 M ³ @ Rs 209.83/M ³					Rs 710621=00
Continuation					
					Rs 851790=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R.	15689999=00
(11) Constn of un reinforced cement concrete pavement					
240.0 m ²	Qty	vide TMB P/22			
1.96 m ²	Qty	vide TMB P/27			
241.96 m ²	@ Rs	8489.89/m ²			-Rs 2054214=00
(12) P/N and fixing setso- reflectorised road sign					
(U) 600 triangular					
6 Nos	Qty	vide TMB P/27			
16 Nos	@ Rs	5743.66/each			-Rs 34462=00
(III) 600 mm circular					
3 Nos	Qty	vide TMB P/27			
3 Nos	@ Rs	8432.38/each			-Rs 25297=00
(III) 600x450 mm rectangular					
6 Nos	Qty	vide TMB P/27			
6 Nos	@ Rs	5335.19/each			-Rs 32011=00
(IV) 900 mm side octagon					
3 Nos	Qty	vide TMB P/27			
3 Nos	@ Rs	9719.22/each			-Rs 29158=00
(13) P/N and fixing Rcc. Misgrade					
K.M and 200 m foot					
(U) ordinary K.M					
4 Nos	Qty	vide TMB P/28			
4 Nos	@ Rs	2781.47/each			-Rs 11126=00
(II) 200m stone					
14 Nos	Qty	vide TMB P/28			
11 Nos	@ Rs	724.95/each			-Rs 7974=00

Rs 178 84241=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P.R.	17884241=00
(14)	P/A and fixing M/S				
	Grade Guard Stone				
60 Nos	Qty wide Tm B.P./28				
60 Nos	@ Rs 611.79/each				Rs 36708=00
(15)	P/A and applying Hot applied				
	thermoplastic road marking				
(1)	BT Position				
474.4m ²	Qty wide Tm B.P./28				
474.4m ²	@ Rs 839.66/m ²				Rs 398335=00
(11)	CC Position				
78.0m ²	Qty wide Tm B.P./28				
78.0m ²	@ Rs 935.39/m ²				Rs 72960=00
(16)	P/A in excavation in found ⁿ trench				
99.765m ³	Qty wide Tm B.P./22				
99.765m ³	@ Rs 336.38/m ³				Rs 33559=00
(17)	Laying 1st class bedding				
6.089m ³	Qty wide Tm B.P./22				
6.089m ³	@ Rs 602.72/m ³				Rs 3670=00
(18)	Back filling in found ⁿ trench				
6.69m ³	Qty wide Tm B.P./22				
6.69m ³	@ Rs 815.01/m ³				Rs 5404=00
(19)	P/A Rec M/S grading in				
	levelling course				
8.316m ³	Qty wide Tm B.P./22				
8.316m ³	@ Rs 6521.37/m ³				Rs 54232=00
(20)	P/A and laying Rec NP3				

Continuation Rs 18489109=00

Continuation